
2026 Ford Maverick $37,855
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 719-3756 20403 I-45 North Spring, Texas 77388

Stock #:T0301
VIN:3FTTW8J32TRA06762
Mileage:11
Location:Spring, Texas 77388
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Navy Pier/Aspen Gray
Ext.Color:Azure Gray Metallic Tri-Coat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:2.5L Hybrid

Dealer Comments
Service Loaner. Available Soon... What a deal! This 2026 Maverick is built for towing and hauling heavy loads. 2.5L Hybrid, Power-Split Electric
Cvt, All Wheel Drive, and . A backup camera makes all the difference when parallel parking. Increase your safety with the included anti-theft
system. You will breath easy with the cabin air filtration system. You'll also love this truck's cruise control, low tire pressure warning and airbags.
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Installed Features

Child Safety Locks|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Front Side Air Bag|Knee Air Bag|Mykey System -inc: Top Speed
Limiter
Audio Volume Limiter
Early Low Fuel Warning
Programmable Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio Mute|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Passenger Air Bag Sensor|Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Side Impact
Beams|Tire Pressure Monitor|Automatic Highbeams|Black Door Handles|Black Grille|Black Rear Step Bumper|Black Side Windows Trim
and Black Rear Window Trim|Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop
Light|Fixed Rear Window|Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels|Integrated Storage|Intermittent Wipers|Privacy Glass|Regular Box
Style|Tailgate Rear Cargo Access|Tire Mobility Kit|Tires: P225/65R17 A/S BSW|1 12V DC Power Outlet|1 Seatback Storage



Pocket|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Air Filtration|Back-Up Camera|Cab Mounted Cargo Lights|Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility
Kit|Compass|Cruise Control|Dashboard Storage
Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins and 2nd Row Underseat Storage|Day-Night Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory
Power|Digital/Analog Appearance|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Auxiliary Mirror|Driver Foot
Rest|Driver Information Center|Driver Seat|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest|Front
Cupholder|Front Map Lights|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 1 12V DC Power Outlet|Glove Box|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts|Immobilizer|Interior Trim -inc:
Colored Instrument Panel Insert
Colored Door Panel Insert and Other Interior Accents|Lane-Keeping System -inc: Lane-Keeping Alert
lane-keeping assist
Driver Alert and road edge detection|Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Fixed Rear Head Restraints|Outside Temp
Gauge|Passenger Seat|Rear Bench Seat|Rear Cupholder|Redundant Digital Speedometer|Remote Releases -Inc: Power Fuel|Seats w/Cloth
Back Material|Security System|Voice Activated Automatic Air Conditioning|13.8 Gal. Fuel Tank|1400# Maximum Payload|2.91 Axle
Ratio|45-Amp/Hr 390CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection|Engine Auto Stop-Start Feature|Front And Rear Anti-Roll
Bars|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR: 5
320 lbs|Lithium Ion Traction Battery|Permanent Locking Hubs|Power Steering|Regenerative 150 Amp Alternator|Regenerative 4-Wheel
Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front And Rear Vented Discs
Brake Assist
Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake|Short And Long Arm Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust|Strut
Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|Trailer Wiring Harness|Transmission w/Driver Selectable Mode|2 LCD Monitors In The Front|50-STATE
EMISSIONS SYSTEM|6 Speakers|AZURE GRAY METALLIC TRI-COAT|Conventional Spare Tire|EQUIPMENT GROUP
301A|FORD CO-PILOT360|Integrated Roof Antenna|NAVY PIER/ASPEN GRAY
UNIQUE CLOTH FRONT BUCKET SEATS|Streaming Audio|XLT LUXURY PACKAGE|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


